Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Friday
Friday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Saturday

Saturday
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday

Date

January 8, 2026
January 8, 2026
January 8, 2026

January 9, 2026
January 9, 2026
January 9, 2026

January 10, 2026
January 10, 2026

January 10, 2026
January 10, 2026

January 10, 2026
January 11, 2026

January 11, 2026
January 11, 2026

Time

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Joey Sykes Tourney
Location

St. Raymond's
Lincoln Jr High-West
Lincoln Jr High-Busse

St. Raymond's
Lincoln Jr High-West
Lincoln Jr High-Busse

St. Raymond's
St. Raymond's

Lincoln Jr High-West
Lincoln Jr High-West

Lincoln Jr High-Busse
St. Raymond's

St. Raymond's
St. Raymond's

Lincoln Jr High - 700 W. Lincoln St., Mt. Prospect, IL 60056
St. Raymond's - 300 S. ElImhurst Ave., Mt. Prospect, IL 60056

Games

~

N

Referee Referee
John Zumph Ed Gerdes
Mike Martin Al Grember
Jay Mosberg Bill Forde
John Zumph Ed Gerdes
Jay Mosberg Dave Scanlon
Mike Martin Kevin Depalma

Dave Scanlon

Kevin Kappelman

Kevin Depalma

Jim Muzzillo

Bernie Lyons

Sean Gudaitis

Tom Jaworski

Joe Bartosch

Jerry Calvacca

Daniel Martin

John Zumph

Ed Gerdes

Norm Gunn

Kevin Depalma

Sean Gudaitis

Frank Cataudella




