Joey Sykes Tourney

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Location</u>	Games	<u>Referee</u>	<u>Referee</u>
Thursday	January 8, 2026	6:00 p.m.	St. Raymond's	4	John Zumph	Ed Gerdes
Thursday	January 8, 2026	6:00 p.m.	Lincoln Jr High-West	4	Mike Martin	Al Grember
Thursday	January 8, 2026	6:00 p.m.	Lincoln Jr High-Busse	4	Jay Mosberg	Bill Forde
Friday	January 9, 2026	6:00 p.m.	St. Raymond's	4	John Zumph	Ed Gerdes
Friday	January 9, 2026	6:00 p.m.	Lincoln Jr High-West	4	Jay Mosberg	Dave Scanlon
Friday	January 9, 2026	6:00 p.m.	Lincoln Jr High-Busse	4	Mike Martin	Kevin Depalma
Saturday	January 10, 2026	8:00 a.m.	St. Raymond's	3	Dave Scanlon	Kevin Kappelman
Saturday	January 10, 2026	1:00 p.m.	St. Raymond's	5	Kevin Depalma	Jim Muzzillo
Saturday	January 10, 2026	9:00 a.m.	Lincoln Jr High-West	3	Bernie Lyons	Sean Gudaitis
Saturday	January 10, 2026	1:00 p.m.	Lincoln Jr High-West	2	Tom Jaworski	Joe Bartosch
Saturday	January 10, 2026	1:00 p.m.	Lincoln Jr High-Busse	2	Jerry Calvacca	Daniel Martin
Sunday	January 11, 2026	1:00 p.m.	St. Raymond's	3	John Zumph	Ed Gerdes
Sunday	January 11, 2026	4:00 p.m.	St. Raymond's	2	Norm Gunn	Kevin Depalma
Sunday	January 11, 2026	6:00 p.m.	St. Raymond's	2	Sean Gudaitis	Frank Cataudella

Lincoln Jr High - 700 W. Lincoln St., Mt. Prospect, IL 60056 St. Raymond's - 300 S. Elmhurst Ave., Mt. Prospect, IL 60056